Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Arthur - (1140577) - City of Salford SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.88
30.77
30.97
31.63
31.76
32.66
34.74
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37.62
38.82
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41.80
43.91
45.71
46.26

1:00.39
1:02.24
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Date

17/03/19
28/10/18
09/10/18
25/03/18
01/07/18
07/10/117
22/07/117
26/11/16
30/10/16
03/04/16
16/07/16
05/12/15
13/06/15
25/04/15
19/12/14
20/12/13
12/10/13

Date

17/03/19
28/10/18
09/10/18
01/07/18
25/03/18
07/10/17

Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet 2019

City of Salford Potential Olympians 2018
Worsley ASC Club Championships 2018
City of Salford Spring Meet 2018

BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018

Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017
City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2017
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

City of Salford Potential Olympians

City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon

City of Salford Summer Spectacular
Salford's Making Waves Test Event 3
Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2
BMSS Spring Sprint Meet

City of Salford Club Championships

City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013

City of Salford SC Grand Prix 1 (2013 14)

Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet 2019

City of Salford Potential Olympians 2018
Worsley ASC Club Championships 2018
BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018

City of Salford Spring Meet 2018

Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017
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Salford
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Broughton
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Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
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Worsley 3
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Co Salford 3
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Co Salford 3
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34.74 245 H 22/07117 City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2017 Broughton Co Salford 3
37.00 203 H 26/11/16 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Co Salford 2
37.62 193 H 30/10/16 City of Salford Potential Olympians Salford Co Salford 3
39.95 161 H 16/07/16 City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Co Salford 3
38.82 175 H 03/04/16  City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon Salford Co Salford 3
41.80 140 H 05/12/15 Salford's Making Waves Test Event 3 Salford 3
43.91 121 H 13/06/15  Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2 Salford 3
45.71 107 H 25/04/15  BMSS Spring Sprint Meet Bolton 3
46.26 103 H 19/12/14 City of Salford Club Championships Salford 4
1:00.39 46 H 20/12/13 City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013 Salford Co Salford 4
1:02.24 42 H 12/10/13 City of Salford SC Grand Prix 1 (2013 14) Salford Co Salford 4
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